Teivashiipe

3.72
3.16
3.00
2.95
2.73
2.65
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.30
(10)
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
223
2.03
1.80

Margit Kalk

Emilia Palgi
Hanna-Liina Jaani
Merit Tonisson

Ingrid Tamvere
Jaanika Roosimagi
Ella Kivilo

llona Stanitski

Marin L6éo
Anna-Maria Vjazemski

Simona Lisbet Seppi
Madli Rahuvarm
Anett Triebstock
Michell Luik

Jane Roosimagi
Marleen Miilla

Liina Valk

16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev
02.02.00 KJS Sakala
13.12.98 Tartu SS Kalev
09.06.99 KJS Sakala
14.03.00 Tartu U. ASK
10.05.02

27.05.99 Néomme KJK
14.06.98 Tartu SS Kalev
17.04.99 Tartu U. ASK
26.10.00 Haapsalu KJK

05.07.99 Haapsalu KJK
05.05.98 Haapsalu KJK
25.05.98 Haapsalu KJK
21.03.99 SK Viraaz
18.04.04

28.06.01

11.07.99 SK Fortis

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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10
10

Rakvere
Viljandi
Rakvere
Viljandi
Tartu/Tamme
Viljandi
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Viljandi
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme

03.07.13
02.07.13
03.07.13
14.07.13
11.06.13
14.09.13
09.06.13
27.08.13
27.08.13
03.07.13

03.07.13
03.07.13
03.07.13
03.07.13
18.07.13
23.08.13
07.09.13



